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VBET League
2021/22 3rd round, Match #23

Friday, 07.08.2021, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 24°C. Spectators: 4547

«Ruh» Lviv

2 : 1

«Veres» Rivne

79 Pankiv Yurii
15 Martynyuk Yaroslav (C)
17 Mysyk Marian
5 Fedorchuk Valerii
25 Bilyi Maksym
7 Klymchuk Yurii
23 Boichuk Bohdan
29 Didyk Roman
45 Boriachuk Andrii
2 Hahun Roman
11 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

Substitutes
33 Bandura Oleksandr
26 Alvarenga
19 Kondrakov Daniil
8 Kukharuk Andrii
77 Sych Oleksii
9 Kuzik Orest
10 Prytula Ostap
91 Karasiuk Roman
73 Liakh Rostyslav

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
4 Soldat Ihor
14 Makhniev Dmytro
8 Honcharenko Roman
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
48 Klots Dmytro
29 Kucherov Valerii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
88 Hehedosh Robert
17 Pasich Hennadii
9 Shestakov Mykhailo

Substitutes
13 Kychak Artem
33 Myroshnyk Roman
77 Polyulyah Nikita
32 Petko Serhii
42 Pasich Yevhenii
10 Tymofiienko Vitalii
97 Ghechev Mikhail
7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
21 Panasenko Serhii

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Klymenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Dashko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii

Delegate:
Kadenko Oleksandr
Security Officer:
Skolbushevskyi Andrii
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VBET League, 2021/22, 3rd round, Match #23
Friday, 07.08.2021, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 24°C. Spectators: 4547

«Ruh» Lviv 2 : 1 «Veres» Rivne
45 Boriachuk Andrii 6'

7 Klymchuk Yurii 10'

35' 17 Pasich Hennadii

40' 9 Shestakov Mykhailo

45+1' 14 Makhniev Dmytro

46' 9 Shestakov Mykhailo
7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

45 Boriachuk Andrii
91 Karasiuk Roman 52'

62' 48 Klots Dmytro
77 Polyulyah Nikita

62' 11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
42 Pasich Yevhenii

29 Didyk Roman
9 Kuzik Orest 65'

2 Hahun Roman
19 Kondrakov Daniil 73'

11 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
8 Kukharuk Andrii 73'

77' 29 Kucherov Valerii
21 Panasenko Serhii

77' 88 Hehedosh Robert
97 Ghechev Mikhail

25 Bilyi Maksym 85'

90' 23 Niemchaninov Dmytro

5 Fedorchuk Valerii 90+3'

Legend
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